Montana USBC
Final PrizeListing
MUSBCA 2011 Women's Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, A Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 FAB4 306 2,653 $400.00 Sand Coulee, MT
2 MEL'SPUMPING 267 2,622 $260.00 ColumbiaFals, MT
3 BLONDE BOMBERS 145 2,610 $190.00 Bozeman, MT
4 PHEASANT LOUNGE 286 2,609 $132.00 Ronan, MT
5 CROWN LOUNGE 311 2,596 $80.00 Great Fals, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,062.00

Team, B Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 THROWN TOGETHER GIRLS 109 2,818 $860.00 Missoula, MT
2 ENGEBRETSON HITS & 205 2,768 $520.00 Polson, MT
MISSES
3 SWEET PEAS 239 2,752 $444.00 Victor, MT
4 PEGGY'SPALS 278 2,718 $381.00 Great Fals, MT
5 TURKEY HUSTLERS 60 2,703 $332.00 Bdt, MT
6 TAYLORSTRANSPORTATION 77 2,692 $288.00 Great Fals, MT
7 BOWLINGDEVILS 107 2,685 $242.00 Livingston, MT
7 HOSSFELD HOTTIES 308 2,685 $242.00 Helena, MT
9 MONTANA ROSES 203 2,669 $206.00 Helena, MT
10 WATSON TRUCKING 29 2,666 $188.00 Havre, MT
11 STING CRYBABIES 251 2,664 $173.00 Great Fals, MT
12 7-10 CASINO/LITTLES 243 2,661 $160.00 Flaxville, MT
LANES
13 THE"FAMLEE" 263 2,653 $149.00 Dutton, MT
14 LESSCHWAB TIRE 183 2,652 $140.00 Missoula, MT
15 BEAUTIESAND THE BEAST 112 2,651 $129.00 Great Fals, MT
15 WILD BUNCH 53 2,651 $129.00 Great Fals, MT
17 THEELLLZ 8 2,646 $119.00 Missoula, MT
18 PIK & PUMP 28 2,638 $110.00 Great Fals, MT
18 GRIZZETTES 240 2,638 $110.00 Missoula, MT
20 OAK CREATIONS 40 2,636 $104.00 Laurel, MT
21 NICKELSTOO 280 2,631 $99.00 Helena, MT
22 JEWUL'SDELIGHTS 110 2,622 $90.00 Hungry Horse, MT
22 MISSOULA GIRLS 184 2,622 $90.00 Missoula, MT
22 BALL BUSTERS 297 2,622 $90.00 Bet, MT
25 DEEMOTORS/JOHNSON 284 2,619 $83.00 Anaconda, MT
CONSTRUCT
26 BARNESJEWELRY 182 2,615 $80.00 Helena, MT
27 WESTSIDE THROWN 108 2,605 $76.00 Missoula, MT
TOGETHERS
28 SOCIALITES 255 2,602 $36.00 Baker, MT
28 BALL BREAKERS 37 2,602 $36.00 Helena, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,706.00

Team, C Division, Handicapped

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
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1 CURTISSREPAIR 16 2,762 $880.00 Circle, MT
2 BANK OF RED LODGE 168 2,743 $540.00 Roberts, MT
3 NOBALLSBOWLERS 178 2,730 $471.00 Great Fals, MT
4 SAWMILL SALOON 17 2,722 $410.00 Darby, MT
5 MORNING DOVES 220 2,705 $361.00 Great Fals, MT
6 INTERMOUNTAIN HEATING 174 2,699 $319.00 Helena, MT
& AC
7 BJSBEAUTIES 221 2,698 $285.00 Hamilton, MT
8 RLM BUILDERS#2 76 2,697 $255.00 Great Fals, MT
9 BOBJ TRUCKING 100 2,692 $229.00 CutBank, MT
10 MURDOCK REALTY 111 2,687 $208.00 Hardin, MT
11 SPRING CREEK 232 2,681 $188.00 Sanders, MT
12 SPAREUS 261 2,680 $164.00 Helena, MT
12 JAND M INMAN 304 2,680 $164.00 Chinook, MT
14 WATSON IRRIGATION #2 301 2,677 $145.00 Helena, MT
15 CRUZERS 59 2,675 $133.00 Corvalis, MT
16 ROPERLANES 212 2,673 $124.00 Whitehall, MT
17 LIFETOUCH 1 268 2,668 $115.00 Helena, MT
18 WHOKNOWS 133 2,664 $106.00 Great Fals, MT
19 ABUCKOR2 316 2,662 $98.00 Browning, MT
20 GRANDMA BETTY'S 253 2,656 $91.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
21 THEBALL DROPPERS 45 2,655 $84.00 Havre, MT
22 FOURFRIENDS 219 2,647 $77.00 SantaRita, MT
23 REDLAND RED ANGUS 309 2,646 $71.00 Hysham, MT
24 CONRADSWELLSFARGO 189 2,640 $65.00 Conrad, MT
GALS
25 OVERLAND BAR 11 2,634 $60.00 Fort Benton, MT
26 THEDEN 66 2,632 $55.00 Cut Bank, MT
27 PINK DEVILS 265 2,631 $49.00 Clinton, MT
28 MONEY BAGS 156 2,630 $43.00 Circle, MT
29 ORANGE JULIUS 305 2,626 $38.00 Great Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,828.00
Team, Scratch Division Team, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 CROWN LOUNGE 311 2,305 $300.00 Great Fals, MT
2 VETSPETS 87 2,125 $176.00 Anaconda, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $476.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $13,072.00
Doubles, Division A, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Graham, Niki M / Webster, Jamie 286 1,504 $300.00 Ronan, MT
L
2 Heber, Jennifer J/ Pinkston, Pat 145 1,467 $190.00 Bozeman, MT
M
3 Morehouse, JuanitaK / Renner, 153 1,446 $163.00 Glasgow, MT
DianeM
4  Williams, MiraD / McLaughlin, 42 1,427 $135.00 Belgrade, MT
JulieD
5 Anderson, AmandaY / Anderson, 202 1,425 $112.00 East Helena, MT
Michelle M
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6 Kimmerle, Doris A / Lankford, 312 1,408 $94.00 Great Fals, MT
Barbara A
7 Nettleton, Misti M / Neveras, 308 1,392 $76.00 Helena, MT
Kendra
8 Michdl, LindaJ/ Bigelow, 263 1,386 $62.00 Dutton, MT
Pamela"Pam™ J
9 Hanninen, Dawn L / Porter, Mary 311 1,378 $50.00 Great Fals, MT
E
10 Hein, Maureen F/ Thornburg, 70 1,367 $36.00 Bigfork, MT
GaeA
11  Errecart, Cherie R/ Waltari, Terri 67 1,364 $22.00 Lewistown, MT
R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,240.00
Doubles, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wash, Marie O/ Mayer, Jackie 214 1,447 $700.00 Havre, MT
2 Hiniker, Shelley H / Wade, Sarah 240 1,442 $420.00 Missoula, MT
A
3 Levandowski, ChristineD / 322 1,425 $362.00 Great Fdls, MT
Graham, Jackie E
4  Owen, LauraR/ Anderson, Kelli 134 1,421 $313.00 Bozeman, MT
D
5 Watson, Martha/ Anderson, 291 1,418 $270.00 Helena, MT
Kimdele C
6 Arnold, LynneJ/ Gallup, Roz 206 1,407 $234.00 Billings, MT
7 Larson, Katherine M / Mesteth, 109 1,404 $206.00 Missoula, MT
Ashley N
8 Snyder, VickieL / Berard, Tina 61 1,403 $180.00 Belt, MT
9 Lindahl, Judy L / Jackson, Sherrie 188 1,401 $150.00 Kalispell, MT
9 Gee, Terry M / Harberts, Janette 14 1,401 $150.00 Missoula, MT
E
11  Miller, NormaJ/ Nelson, Barbara 256 1,399 $125.00 Great Fals, MT
12 Steinman, Meg/ Miller, Lori L 171 1,398 $107.00 Hamilton, MT
12 Davies-Page, Shirley E/ Miller, 166 1,398 $107.00 Billings, MT
Judy L
14  Carver, Debbie J/ Balcerzak, 261 1,397 $88.00 Helena, MT
Valerie
14 Roddy, Margaret / Clark, Debb 240 1,397 $88.00 Missoula, MT
16 Presder, Tracy L / Arey, Dawn R 109 1,396 $76.00 Missoula, MT
17  Moulton, MarciaK / Moulton, 175 1,393 $70.00 Hungry Horse, MT
Jennifer R
18 Red Bird, Johanna M / Headswift, 271 1,390 $65.00 LameDeer, MT
Rosanne
19 Case-Carlson, Aindlie K / Turner, 283 1,389 $60.00 Hamilton, MT
DanelleM
20 Martin, Toni A / Price, Tami D 178 1,385 $56.00 Great Falls, MT
21  Schoer, Cathie H / Holden, 180 1,384 $53.00 Billings, MT
Christy
22 Howard, Doris/ Rodgers, Julie 317 1,381 $49.00 MontanaCity, MT
23 Rux, Kathy / Holmes, Leigh A 325 1,379 $46.00 Boulder, MT
24 Bahe, AlanaA / Webster, B. J 286 1,375 $44.00 Ronan, MT
25 Dee, Dawn E/ Johnson, Marie R 284 1,373 $41.00 Anaconda, MT
26 Bolan, Danielle/ Isakson, Shayne 203 1,372 $39.00 Helena, MT
27  Franklin, Carrie E/ Tucker, Robhin 110 1,371 $37.00 Hungry Horse, MT

F
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28  Fitzpatrick, KarlaA / 316 1,370 $35.00 Browning, MT
Weatherwax, Shirley D
29 Wingard, DonnaJ/ Erwin, Debra 28 1,369 $33.00 Great Fals, MT
"Debhie" K
30 Potuzak, Carol T/ Honaddl, 280 1,368 $31.00 Helena, MT
Christina (Christy) E
31 Hilgendorf, PatriciaL / Woolsey, 201 1,367 $28.00 Great Falls, MT
Sandra J
31 Francom, SandraL / Schwantes, 60 1,367 $28.00 Bet,MT
Kristy M
33  Gebhardt, Donna/ Basta, Fran M 205 1,366 $26.00 Polson, MT
34 Hathaway, Diane/ Hill, Stacey L 224 1,365 $23.00 MilesCity, MT
34 Hall, RitaJ/ Pozega, Tammy 29 1,365 $23.00 Havre, MT
36 Lawton, Susan K / Contway, 247 1,363 $21.00 Dillon, MT
Karyle A
36 Siroky, Kristi A / Johnson, Helen 289 1,363 $21.00 Billings, MT
M
36 Rector, Terri / Smith, Terez E 158 1,363 $21.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,426.00
Doubles, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hodson, Jami V / Bird, Jackie 326 1,471 $876.00 Cut Bank, MT
2 Schmitt, Annie/ Little, Amber L 36 1,448 $528.00 Cut Bank, MT
3  Moline, Darlene A / Peterson, 15 1,445 $334.00 Circle, MT
Tami
4 Wadl, Carole C/ Stevens, Wendy 84 1,420 $250.00 Stevensville, MT
J
5 Wallewein, Shelly R/ Stevens, 81 1,415 $170.00 Kevin, MT
Tracy K
6  Stubbs, Judy A / Orham, Mary 235 1,409 $130.00 Great Fdls, MT
7 Wagner, Pam/ Brown, Denise L 217 1,408 $120.00 RedLodge, MT
8 Wynn, Laurie A / Dosch, Kerry L 43 1,407 $114.00 Cut Bank, MT
9 Lee KristaM / Jackson, Coleen L 263 1,404 $108.00 Dutton, MT
10 Berg, Cindy / Thomas, Debbie L 186 1,398 $100.00 Black Eagle, MT
11  Perkins, AyaC/ Burrell, Jolene 39 1,396 $94.00 Livingston, MT
12 LaSorte, Jeanne L / Grammar, 198 1,392 $92.00 Conrad, MT
Renee L
13 Klundt, Jean E/ Zuern, Lorraine | 287 1,390 $88.50 Great Fals, MT
13  Weaver, GloriaJ/ Suta, Dawn 27 1,390 $88.50 Cut Bank, MT
"Miki"
15 Nage, Lavae/ Ulery, Rose A 88 1,383 $86.00 Simms, MT
16 Mee, Betty J/ Finlayson, Ellarene 9 1,382 $85.00 Sand Coulee, MT
M
17 DesJarlais, TriciaJ/ Apple, Dawn 281 1,380 $84.00 Helena, MT
R
18 Emineth, Krystal L / Webb, Kelly 193 1,379 $84.00 Laurel, MT
S
19 Brown, Bette J/ Pendleton, 66 1,378 $83.00 CutBank, MT
SabrinaM
20 White, Perrie/ Sullivan, SheilaG 174 1,377 $83.00 Helena, MT
21 Murphy, AmandaN / Becker, 16 1,376 $83.00 Circle, MT
DanielleR
22 Ford, Kari B / Scott, Mary C 17 1,371 $82.00 Darby, MT
23 Elver, Pamelal / Harvey, Leah 168 1,367 $81.25 Roberts, MT
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23 Lindquist, MyrnaM / Foley,
VivianR

23 Skelton, SannalL / Pimperton,
Polly A

23 Stone, Shelly M / Stevens,
BarbaraL

27  Bruner, Eleanor "Ellie" /
Arvidson, Hallie L

27  Clark, Lynette / Graham, Yvonne
M

29 Tichenor, Carol / Shaw, Raye

30 Brown, Deborah M / Elletson,
TheresaL

31 Stone, MyrnaM / Killen, Kacie R

31 Acord, Teri L / Voshal, Annette

33 Pospisil, Jennifer L / Ostlie, Jean
C

33 Fietz, Carol L / Fossen, Ellen

35 Zieske, Page M / Getchell, Alysia

L

36 Taylor, Star R/ Maxwell, Sandra
L

36 Frelich, Bonnie L / Marquart,
Roxie

36 Arlint, JessicaR / Boast,
Rofresenia"Sing" R

39 Gould, Colleen R/ Jones, Cindy

40  Hertweck, Patricial / McCann,

Sandra

40 Diedrich, Kylie A / Ghekiere,
Michelle C

42 LaTray, CarlaL / Manley, Sandi
L

43  Kéller, Holly / Loring, Jackie

43  Clark, Kimberlee K / Raaen,
Kristen

45  Sharp, Dawn M / Sharp, Lori L

46 Barrett, Aimee/ lverson, Lindsey

47  Armstrong, Barbara E / Bickler,
Vicki L

48 Gantenbein, Michell K /
Smoke-Afdahl, Samantha M

49 McNaney, Connie R / Redding,
Susan

50 Nelson, DanaD / Crawford,
Shawna L

50 Bastrom, Stephanie J/
Vandersloot, Lynette

50 Bergman, Karen J/ Jacoby,
FrancesR

50 Lee, PhyllisA / Jones, Janice
"Jiggs' L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,844.00

Doubles, Scratch Division, Scratch

Place Team name

262
297
305
213

83

86
259

229
11
53

243
299

56
252
303

223
260

97
148

127
113

244
168
276
223
232
283
111

27

151

Entry

1,367 $81.25
1,367 $81.25
1,367 $81.25
1,361 $80.00
1,361 $80.00
1,360 $80.00
1,358 $79.00
1,357 $79.00
1,357 $79.00
1,356 $78.00
1,356 $78.00
1,355 $77.00
1,354 $76.66
1,354 $76.67
1,354 $76.67
1,352 $76.00
1,351 $75.50
1,351 $75.50
1,349 $75.00
1,348 $74.50
1,348 $74.50
1,347 $70.00
1,346 $68.00
1,345 $65.00
1,344 $50.00
1,343 $40.00
1,341 $18.00
1,341 $18.00
1,341 $18.00
1,341 $18.00
Score Prize

Corvallis, MT

Belt, MT

Great Falls, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Coutts, AB

Whitehall, MT
Billings, MT

Miles City, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT

Flaxville, MT
Fairview, MT

Floweree, MT
Whitefish, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT

Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Conrad, MT
Cut Bank, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT

Thompson Falls, MT
Roberts, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Sanders, MT
Hamilton, MT
Hardin, MT

Cut Bank, MT

Great Falls, MT

From
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1 Kimmerle, Doris A / Lankford, 312 1,309 $180.00 Great Fals, MT
Barbara A
2 Streit, Guyla A / Dehn, Kristen M 311 1,257 $130.00 Great Fdls, MT
3 Hanninen, Dawn L / Porter, Mary 311 1,181 $80.00 Great Fals, MT
E
4 Cdlery, Sdlly / Shaffer, Brenda E 312 1,180 $30.00 Great Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $420.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,930.00
Singles, Division A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Graham, Jackie E 322 842 $300.00 Gresat Fals, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J 145 822 $180.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Bartdl, ConnieM 77 814 $153.00 Great Fals, MT
4  Webster, Jamie L 286 806 $131.00 Ronan, MT
5 Willey, Ruby L 227 801 $113.00 Huntley, MT
6 Hicks, Christy L 39 775 $98.00 Livingston, MT
7 Nickol, Lacy 198 761 $87.00 Conrad, MT
8 Seidel, Dana 181 754 $76.00 Billings, MT
9 Redfern, dulie A 119 748 $68.00 Billings, MT
10 Kade, Marianne 285 745 $62.00 Billings, MT
11 Gembala, Betty L 70 744 $56.00 Bigfork, MT
12 Neveras, Kendra 308 741 $51.00 Helena, MT
13  Nettleton, Misti M 308 740 $47.00 Helena, MT
14 Brendgord, PamJ 199 736 $43.00  Shepherd, MT
15 Errecart, CherieR 67 734 $40.00 Lewistown, MT
16 Martinez, Beverly A 93 728 $38.00 Bigfork, MT
17 Brensdd, Joni S 234 727 $35.00 Plentywood, MT
18 Cassity, Melony 119 719 $33.00 Billings, MT
19 Parrow, Carolyn 190 717 $31.00 Butte, MT
20  Tucker, Robin F 110 712 $28.00 Hungry Horse, MT
21  McFadden, Terri K 324 707 $27.00 Boulder, MT
22  Pickavance, Elizabeth A 75 706 $25.00 Bigfork, MT
23 Morrell, Lisa 294 705 $23.00 Havre, MT
24  Gifford, LaurettaL 238 702 $22.00 Great Fals, MT
25 Culver, Holly K 191 701 $20.00 Florence, MT
25  Wyrick, Linda 324 701 $20.00 Boulder, MT
27  Gilbert, Cheryl S 76 700 $18.00 Gresat Fals, MT
28 Ross, Heidi J 33 698 $17.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
29 Rittenhouse, LisaL 164 697 $13.50 Billings, MT
29  Guthmiller, Mary J 145 697 $13.50 Bozeman, MT
31 Hightower, LindaL 8 696 $12.00 Missoula, MT
32  Hopp, Lori L 243 693 $10.00 Faxville, MT
33 Maoney, SheillaK 81 689 $9.00 Kevin, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,900.00
Singles, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Curry, Brandy 107 811 $595.00 Livingston, MT
2 Uffelman, VaerieR 111 806 $360.00 Hardin, MT
3 Anderson, Kelli D 134 781 $279.00 Bozeman, MT
4  Garvin, DebraK 123 779 $219.00 Billings, MT
5 Olson, MéelissaJ 297 773 $174.00 Belt, MT
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10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
35
37
37
39
40
40
40
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
60
63

Bruner, Eleanor "Ellie"
Huber, Janice A
Arey, Dawn R
Hathaway, Diane
Wingard, Donna J
Mayer, Jackie
Gotschall, JanineH
Watson, Dianne
Jackson, Coleen L
Kinsella, Pamela L
Hering, LoisM
Orham, Mary
Shatto, MonicaK
Snyder, Vickie L
Brenno, Cheryl J
Kagjin, ClaudiaM
Peterson, Tami
Kawane, Irene L
Briggs, Jennifer S
Bolan, Danielle
Fossen, Ellen
Coolidge, Billiette M
Lau, Cheryl A
Roush, Stacey L
Parrow, Audrey A
Stearns, Kathy L
Elliott, Charleen E
McGarrah, BillieM
Huston, Janet D
Stevens, Barbara L
Miller, NormaJ
Anderson, Amanda Y
Reller, Peggy E
Deaton, Lucy C
Willson, LindaR
Watson, Danielle L
Karlin, AngelaL
Wilken, Delbie A
Wright, Cathy R
Shourds, LisaJ
Shoemaker, Dorothy A
Olson, Susan K
Rieker, Eva

Y eager, Colette A
Anderson, JanaK
Hill, Stacey L
Dorsey, VevaLeeR
Romsos, Lynette M
Foster, Grace
Briscoe, Bobbie Lee
Berthelote, Sharon K
Degen, Jane S
Steinman, Meg
Barker, Robyn R
Schafer, Andrea
Blanchard, Debra J
Bigelow, Pamela"Pam" J
Cavanaugh, Mary Kay

213
7
109
224
28
214
194
29
263
112
274
235
14
61
267
146
15
35
182
203
243

177

58
250
294

55
208
200
305
256
202

68

107
125
93
102
144
166
181
80
210
65
224
10
288
31
106
91
302
171
191
78
125
263
30

761 $142.00

753 $117.00
751 $99.00
749 $86.00
746 $75.00
743 $68.00
736 $61.00
735 $56.00
735 $56.00
733 $51.00
732 $49.00
731 $46.00
731 $46.00
727 $43.50
727 $43.50
726 $42.00
725 $41.00
723 $40.00
723 $40.00
721 $38.00
720 $37.00
714 $37.00
713 $36.00
710 $35.00
708 $35.00
707 $33.50
707 $33.50
704 $32.00
701 $32.00
700 $30.50
700 $30.50
699 $29.50
699 $29.50
698 $28.00
697 $26.67
697 $26.66
697 $26.67
696 $23.80
696 $23.80
696 $23.80
696 $23.80
696 $23.80
695 $21.50
695 $21.50
693 $20.00
693 $20.00
691 $18.50
691 $18.50
689 $18.00
688 $17.00
687 $15.50
687 $15.50
686 $15.00
685 $14.00
683 $13.00
683 $13.00
683 $13.00
682 $10.00

ColumbiaFalls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Columbus, MT
Havre, MT
Dutton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Belt, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Circle, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Flaxville, MT
Shelby, MT
Valier, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Anaconda, MT
Havre, MT
Floweree, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Belgrade, MT
Polson, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Choteau, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Shonkin, MT
Billings, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Coram, MT
Sunburst, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Hamilton, MT
Florence, MT
Glendive, MT
Missoula, MT
Dutton, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
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63 Walila, Sarah A 173 682 $10.00 Roberts, MT
63 Cordell, GlendaD 2 682 $10.00 Billings, MT
63 Donohue, Vaerie A 18 682 $10.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,819.00
Singles, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bastrom, Stephanie J 111 808 $865.00 Hardin, MT
2 Lindquist, MyrnaM 262 775 $520.00 Corvalis, MT
3 Billmayer, Jessi 272 769 $317.00 Harlem, MT
4 Tallon, Lisa 167 757 $202.00 Butte, MT
5 Crawford, ShawnalL 283 751 $136.00 Hamilton, MT
6 Pollack, Betty 50 747 $99.00 Helena, MT
7 Little, Amber L 36 736 $77.00 CutBank, MT
8 Harvey, Leah 168 732 $65.00 Roberts, MT
9 Voallrath, Carrie L 176 728 $58.00 Conrad, MT
10 Dorendorf, Terri A 275 726 $54.00 Billings, MT
11 Rogers, DeanaM 242 725 $51.00 Polson, MT
12 Milohov, Nicole D 227 723 $49.00 Huntley, MT
12 Todd, Vicki J 139 723 $49.00 Troy, MT
14  Turk, EileenR 90 720 $47.67 Thompson Falls, MT
14 Killen, LindaL 230 720 $47.66 MilesCity, MT
14 Hodson, Jami V 326 720 $47.67 CutBank, MT
17  Soulsby, Bonnie K 122 719 $47.00 Stanford, MT
18 Klundt, Jean E 287 718 $46.50 Great Fals, MT
18 Weatherwax, Shirley D 316 718 $46.50 Browning, MT
20  Stubbs, Judy A 235 717 $46.00 Great Fals, MT
20 Lucas, LoriR 242 717 $46.00 Polson, MT
20 Stewart, Colette S 292 717 $46.00 Livingston, MT
20 Darkow, Judy L 293 717 $46.00 Wilsal, MT
24  Hagen, Lori M 178 715 $45.00 Great Falls, MT
24  Siroky, Kristi A 289 715 $45.00 Billings, MT
26  McDonad, Mabel M 102 714 $45.00 Belgrade, MT
26  Grundmeier, Julie 228 714 $45.00 Helena, MT
28 Castle, RobinR 112 712 $44.00 Great Fals, MT
29 Davies-Page, Shirley E 166 711 $44.00 Billings, MT
30 Miller, AngelaK 209 710 $44.00 Great Fals, MT
31 Webb,Kay T 5 709 $43.25 Great Fals, MT
31 Barrett, Aimee 168 709 $43.25 Roberts, MT
31 Friez, Kornelia 225 709 $43.25 Anaconda, MT
31 Hert, Lynn 323 709 $43.25 Boulder, MT
35 Moling, Darlene A 15 708 $43.00 Circle, MT
36 Hunsaker, Sabrina L 300 707 $42.00 Townsend, MT
36 Konesky, SUANn M 185 707 $42.00 Black Eagle, MT
38 Wagner, Pam 217 706 $42.00 RedLodge, MT
38 Azure, Linda 304 706 $42.00 Chinook, MT
40 Thomas, Debbie L 186 705 $41.00 Black Eagle, MT
41 Ortner, LindaL 34 704 $41.00 Chinook, MT
41 Adams, Tamara 44 704 $41.00 Fort Benton, MT
43  Emineth, LindaM 193 703 $40.50 Laurel, MT
43  Olsen, Dorothy A 265 703 $40.50 Clinton, MT
45 Vanderdoot, Lynette 111 702 $40.00 Hardin, MT
45 Gadbraith, TamaraE 157 702 $40.00 Great Falls, MT
47  Pendleton, SabrinaM 66 701 $40.00 Cut Bank, MT
47 Rennerfeldt, Natalie 308 701 $40.00 Helena, MT
49  Jones, Janice"Jiggs' L 151 700 $39.00 Great Falls, MT
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49
51
51
51
54
54
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
65
67
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
72
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
100
100
100

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,791.00

Singles, Scratch Division, Scratch

Acord, Teri L
Schaffel, Louise F

Lamping, Sandra"Sandy" M

Slocum, Joan M
Emineth, Kristy L
Kaste, Pat S
Belcourt, Mandy R
McCabe, Jenny
Franz, GloriaC
Honrud, Leann E
Desatoff, Heather
Ophus, Lisa
Welker, Justine M
Gray, MédllissaM
Swenson, Misty
Loring, Mimi
McKay, EdithaF
Bailey, ulieR
Hazen, AnnaL
McDowell, ArinaE
Swandal, Elana A
Meland, Connie
Schmitt, Annie
Perkins, AyaC
Mafua, Sandy M
Davis, Ashley D
Gifford, DarleenaF
Fetsch, Donna D
Skillman, Lynn M
Towner, Stacey C
Smith, TerezE
Kennedy, Elsie
Simpson, Cassie
Metzger, Susan C
Criddle, Linda
Hernandez, Phyllis
Keler, Holly
French, Carilla
Kessler, Lynn M
Kresge, Kelli M
Norred, Tracy M
Vincent, Judy M
Baylor, Catherine S
Dosch, Kerry L
Ferguson, Bertha J
Million, Karen M
Shaulis, Sue

Dell, Jessika E
Mulonet, Colleen
Duffner, MdissaK
Ekstedt, SheilaK
Rossland, Arniel H

Walt (Penrod), Shelley

11

7
305

21
193
122
108
156
150
207
245
214
141
183
216
127
121

40

26

65
254
315

36

39
136
253

74
105
150
221
158

52
94
114
82
127
295
249
258
75
320
144
43

162
195

93
216
222
195
128
258

700
699
699
699
698
698
697
697
696
696
695
695
694
694
694
693
693
692
690
690
690
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
684
683
683
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
679
679
679

$39.00
$38.66
$38.67
$38.67
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.34
$34.33
$34.33
$34.00
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$33.00
$33.00
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.67
$28.67
$28.67
$28.67
$28.67
$28.65
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Laurel, MT
Stanford, MT
Missoula, MT
Circle, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Broadus, MT
Havre, MT
Ronan, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Stanford, MT
Laurel, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Glasgow, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Livingston, MT
Troy, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Big Sandy, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Manhattan, MT
Raymond, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Wilsal, MT
Polson, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Chinook, MT
Choteau, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
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Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Redfern, ulie A 119 721 $150.00 Billings, MT
2 Hicks, Christy L 39 684 $94.00 Livingston, MT
3 Kae, Marianne 285 651 $64.00 Billings, MT
4  Curry, Brandy 107 628 $50.00 Livingston, MT
5 Brendgord, PamJ 199 610 $40.00 Shepherd, MT
6 Errecart, CherieR 67 608 $30.00 Lewistown, MT
7 Kimmerle, Doris A 312 606 $20.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Robison, Maryann G 191 582 $7.00 Forence, MT
8 Shaffer, BrendaE 312 582 $7.00 Great Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $462.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,972.00
All Events, A Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Webster, JamieL 286 2,234 $100.00 Ronan, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J 145 2,198 $60.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Price, Tami D 178 2,189 $45.00 Great Falls, MT
4  Parrow, Carolyn 190 2,161 $34.00 Butte, MT
5 Hanninen, Dawn L 311 2,136 $25.00 Great Fals, MT
6 Gembala, Betty L 70 2,001 $18.00 Bigfork, MT
7  Pinkston, Pat M 145 2,089 $12.00 Bozeman, MT
9 Kely, RanieL 87 2,079 $6.00 Anaconda, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
All Events, B Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Peterson, Tami 15 2,267 $125.00 Circle, MT
2 Curry, Brandy 107 2,240 $75.00 Livingston, MT
3 Jackson, Coleen L 263 2,228 $64.00 Dutton, MT
4  Uffelman, ValerieR 111 2,200 $52.00 Hardin, MT
6 Bolan, Danielle 203 2,143 $45.00 Helena, MT
7 Arey,DavnR 109 2,132 $38.00 Missoula, MT
8 Anderson, Kelli D 134 2,129 $32.00 Bozeman, MT
9 Orham, Mary 235 2,119 $27.00 Great Fals, MT
10 Huston, Janet D 200 2,118 $23.00 Great Fals, MT
11  Huber, Janice A 77 2,117 $18.00 Great Falls, MT
12 Presser, Tracy L 109 2,113 $13.00 Missoula, MT
13  Anderson, AmandaY 202 2,110 $10.00 East Helena, MT
14  Shourds, LisaJ 144 2,086 $6.00 Polson, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $528.00
All Events, C Division, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bastrom, Stephanie J 111 2,197 $150.00 Hardin, MT
2 Mesteth, Ashley N 109 2,163 $90.00 Missoula, MT
3 Harvey, Leah 168 2,145 $64.00 Roberts, MT
4 Klundt, Jean E 287 2,130 $52.00 Great Falls, MT
5 Perkins, AyaC 39 2,119 $46.00 Livingston, MT
6 Pollack, Betty 50 2,112 $42.00 Helena, MT
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7 Thomas, Debbie L 186 2,100 $37.00 Black Eagle, MT
8 Lindquist, MyrnaM 262 2,093 $34.00 Corvalis, MT
9 Acord, Teri L 11 2,090 $31.00 Fort Benton, MT
10 Franz, GloriaC 150 2,089 $28.00 Great Fals, MT
11 Wagner, Pam 217 2,088 $24.00 RedLodge MT
12 Adams, Tamara 44 2,085 $21.00 Fort Benton, MT
13 Stubbs, Judy A 235 2,075 $18.00 Great Fals, MT
14  Rogers, DeanaM 242 2,074 $15.00 Polson, MT
15 Frydenlund, Randi J 47 2,073 $11.00 Shelby, MT
16 Hiniker, Shelley H 240 2,072 $8.00 Missoula, MT
17 Bailey, JulieR 40 2,065 $5.00 Laurel, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $676.00
All Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bartell, ConnieM 77 1,926 $100.00 Great Fals, MT
2 Redfern, Julie A 119 1,891 $60.00 Billings, MT
3 Errecart, CherieR 67 1,830 $45.00 Lewistown, MT
4  Kimmerle, Doris A 312 1,818 $34.00 Great Fals, MT
5 Dehn, Kristen M 311 1,814 $20.00 Great Fals, MT
6 Rathbun, Dori L 196 1,770 $10.00 Ronan, MT
7 Hicks, Christy L 39 1,769 $5.00 Livingston, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $274.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,778.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $38,752.00
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